
BID 
#2017-04 CBX Fiber 

Lake Oswego to Sellwood Bridge 

February 21, 2017 2:00PM 

BID CLOSING SUBS DUE BID OPENING 
TIME: 2:00 P.M. 4:00 P.M. 2:00 P.M. 

BIDDER SUBCONTRACTOR LIST BID AMOUNT 
North Sky Communications YES       NO        NO SUBS $94,488.00  -1

Robinson Brothers YES       NO        NO SUBS $126,523.00            -2

Professional Underground YES        NO        NO SUBS $170,000.00            -3

YES        NO        NO SUBS         

YES        NO        NO SUBS 

YES        NO        NO SUBS 

YES        NO        NO SUBS 

YES       NO        NO SUBS 

YES        NO        NO SUBS 

YES        NO        NO SUBS 

YES       NO        NO SUBS 

APPARENT LOW BIDDER:   North Sky Communications 

AMOUNT: $94,488.00 

CLACKAMAS COUNTY PURCHASING 2051 Kaen Road, Oregon City, OR  97045 

Clackamas, OR  97015    503 353-4444 

x

x

x


	BID
	#2017-02 CBX Fiber City of West Linn City Hall
	February 16, 2017 2:00PM
	YES       NO        NO SUBS



